UNOFFICIAL COPY

FORGE E. COLE® FOR AP	MNO. 221 rii, 1980
CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. All warranties, including merchantability and fitness, are excluded.	30 6477
THIS INDENTURE Made this 3 Pd day of APR 1 1985, between Albert Maljan & Amanda M	L same
his wife, of the City of Chicago in the County of Chicago in the Chicago in	27 507 003
870 Finer Road, Homewood, Illinois (NAME AND ADDRESS OF GRANTEES) part., of the recond part, WITNESSETH, That the part of first part, io. and in consideration of the sum of Ter 100 Donar and other good and valuable	<u> </u>
consideratior in hand paid, co and warrant to the party of the second part, Richard Real Estate, to-wit:	nvey
	eart's Subdivision of the North East on 23. Township 38 North, Range 13.
00	
	OO REVEN
Subject to General Real Estate Tix 1984 and subsequent years.	es for the year of $\begin{bmatrix} \frac{1}{2} & \frac{1}{2} & \frac{1}{2} \\ \frac{1}{2} & \frac{1}{2} \\ \frac{1}{2} & \frac{1}{2} \end{bmatrix}$
* * * * \ O \(\)	I. 50
TRAPERTY APPRESS: 3745 W. 43RA ST. CHICAGO IL LOUZA	REET 1 9 0 E
COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS FILED FOR RECORD	PEAL A
DETECTION OF THE PROPERTY OF	27507003
The Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illin	3 ()
7 7 7007HAVE AND TO HOLD the above granted premises u	nto the part y of the second part lorever.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the part <u>ies</u> of the first part had and year first above written.	we hereunto set their hands and seals the day
and year installer	Albert Maljan (SEAL) Limanda Maljan (SEAL)
Please print or type name(s)	AMANDA MALJAN (SEAL) (SEAL)
below signature(s)	- 1
Vanath I Duti	ak, 4718 S. Pulaski Rd., Chicago,Il.
This instrument was prepared by Kerme the 3. Future (NAME AND	

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Cook	SS.		
Kenneth J. Putlak	•	Notary Public in and for s	said County, in the
	Albert Maljan	and Amanda Mal	jan, his wife,
e aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY the	nat		rige <u>keliger</u> i di kac
onaly known to me to be the same per	a las ama S AT	e_ subscribed to the fo	regoing instrument,
onaly known to me to be the same per pear a perfore me this day in person a	rson 8 whose name 5	ey signed, sealed and	delivered the said
ear d oefore me this day in person a their free and voluntar	and acknowledged that	oses therein set forth, inclu	ding the release and
	ry act, for the uses and r		삼점된 그 사람이 하는 것
iver of the rig' on homestead.	. '5th day	of April	, 1985
Given under my hand and official seal th			# /
(Impress Seal Here)	Ken	rett f. Put	ap
		Notary Public	
ommission Expires June 24, 19	<u>85</u>		ing the state of t
	0/		
	4		
	0.		
		12	
하다. 1. 한국		C/2	
		0,	
		e grade e de la companya de la comp	
			0 %
			2 2
			18/1 9
			340 3
		Assembly to the property of the second	600
			18 18
SIO SIO			22 1 :
Warranty Deed John Tenancy For Illinois			MAHUM. MAN. MAN. MAN. MAN. MAN. MAN. MAN. MA
	X		HASKU M. 79 34 NO. 79 MICAGO, COLE EORGE E. COLE LEGAL FORMS
10 Ot	ADDRESS OF PROPERTY		MARKA (34 M) CALCO
Zar Kark	PRC		
(2) (프랑크) [[[[[[[[[[[[[[[[[[[1 5		MAIL TO:C

END OF RECORDED DOCUMENT